



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 11 27 10 Pinerua Kervin11 33 10 Wlazly Mariusz

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

28 65 Total Team
10 18 10 Pinerua Kervin
5 13 14 Montoya Martine Maximo
4 5 13 Chourio Pirela Jesus Danian
5 47 Total Team
2 7 13 Chourio Pirela Jesus Danian
2 7 14 Montoya Martine Maximo
1 3 10 Pinerua Kervin
0 49 Total Team

14 Total Team
47 161 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

36 58 Total Team
8 13 10 Wlazly Mariusz
7 11 13 Kubiak Michal
6 9 20 Mika Mateusz

10 50 Total Team
4 15 1 Nowakowski Piotr
2 4 18 Mozdzonek Marcin
1 3 21 Buszek Rafal
7 73 Total Team
3 17 10 Wlazly Mariusz
1 10 7 Klos Karol
1 6 21 Buszek Rafal

22 Total Team
75 181 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

VEN • Venezuela 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Gonzalez Fernando
4 Mata HéctorL
6 Paez Carlos
8 Salerno Hector
9 Carrasco José

10 Pinerua Kervin
11 Gomez Canas Ernardo Andres
12 Contreras Jhoser
13 Chourio Pirela Jesus Danian
14 Montoya Martine Maximo Antonio
17 Escobar Daniel
18 Cedeno Marquez Fredy Ramon

 
L L L
 


  
  
 
 

  
  


  

1

1
2

11
2
1
6
7

2

Coach:
Assistant:

VINCENZO NACCI (ITA)
IVAN NIETO (VEN)

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nowakowski Piotr
2 Winiarski Michal
3 Konarski Dawid
5 Zagumny Pawel
7 Klos Karol

10 Wlazly Mariusz
11 Drzyzga Fabian
13 Kubiak Michal
17 Zatorski PawelL
18 Mozdzonek Marcin
20 Mika Mateusz
21 Buszek Rafal

  

 

 
  
  
  
L L L
 

 
 

8
1
1

4
11
1
9

4
7
7

Coach:
Assistant:

ANTIGA Stephane (FRA)
BLAIN Philippe (FRA)

Referees: ALBRIGHT Paul (USA) & WENSHENG Luo (CHN)

POL
VEN 0

3 25
20

25
13

25
14

75
47

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:23 1:13

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

29 6'81904.09.2014
Wroclaw
Hala Stulecia

Match duration:  Start: 20:25  End: 21:51  Total: 1:26
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World Championship 2014
Pool A - Preliminary Round


